7130LA55C Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 7130LA55C-DG
Manufacturer Renesas Electronics Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number 7130LA55C
Description IC SRAM 8KBIT PARALLEL SB48
Detailed Description SRAM - Dual Port, Asynchronous Memory IC 8Kbit P
arallel 55 ns 48-SIDE BRAZED

Tape and Reel
    Note that information regarding recently obsoleted parts are included in this datasheet for customer convenience.
7130LA55C Renesas Electronics Corporation IC SRAM 8KBIT PARALLEL SB48
21
7130SA/LA and 7140SA/LA
High-Speed 1K x 8 Dual-Port Static SRAM                                 Military, Industrial and Commercial Temperature Ranges
Jul.12.21
Orderable Part Information
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
25 7130SA25L48B LC48 LCC M
35 7130SA35C SB48 SB C
7130SA35CB SB48 SB M
7130SA35L48B LC48 LCC M
55 7130SA55C SB48 SB C
7130SA55CB SB48 SB M
7130SA55L48B LC48 LCC M
100 7130SA100C SB48 SB C
7130SA100CB SB48 SB M
7130SA100L48B LC48 LCC M
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
20 7140LA20JG PLG52 PLCC C
7140LA20JG8 PLG52 PLCC C
25 7140LA25PFG PNG64 TQFP C
7140LA25PFG8 PNG64 TQFP C
35 7140LA35CB SB48 SB M
7140LA35FB FP48 FPACK M
7140LA35L48B LC48 LCC M
7140LA35PDG PDG48 PDIP C
55 7140LA55CB SB48 SB M
7140LA55L48B LC48 LCC M
100 7140LA100CB SB48 SB M
7140LA100L48B LC48 LCC M
7140LA100PDG PDG48 PDIP C
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
35 7140SA35CB SB48 SB M
7140SA35L48B LC48 LCC M
55 7140SA55CB SB48 SB M
7140SA55L48B LC48 LCC M
100 7140SA100CB SB48 SB M
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
20 7130LA20JG PLG52 PLCC C
7130LA20JG8 PLG52 PLCC C
7130LA20PFG PNG64 TQFP C
7130LA20PFG8 PNG64 TQFP C
7130LA20TFG PPG64 STQFP C
7130LA20TFG8 PPG64 STQFP C
25 7130LA25JGI PLG52 PLCC I
7130LA25JGI8 PLG52 PLCC I
7130LA25L48B LC48 LCC M
7130LA25PFGI PNG64 TQFP I
7130LA25PFGI8 PNG64 TQFP I
7130LA25TFGI PPG64 STQFP I
35 7130LA35C SB48 SB C
7130LA35CB SB48 SB M
7130LA35FB FP48 FPACK M
7130LA35L48B LC48 LCC M
7130LA35PDG PDG48 PDIP C
55 7130LA55C SB48 SB C
7130LA55CB SB48 SB M
7130LA55FB FP48 FPACK M
7130LA55L48B LC48 LCC M
7130LA55PDGI PDG48 PDIP I
100 7130LA100C SB48 SB C
7130LA100CB SB48 SB M
7130LA100L48B LC48 LCC M
7130LA100PDG PDG48 PDIP C
7130LA55C Renesas Electronics Corporation IC SRAM 8KBIT PARALLEL SB48